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Academic Calendar 2019-20
Sr. Date

Nolilac vty | Day (MM/DD/YYYY)
1 Start of admission Process | Monday 03/06/2019
_of All classes | |
2 Start of academic year | Saturday 15/06/2019
3 | International Yoga Diwas Saturday 22/06/2019
4 End of admission process | Tuesday 09/07/2019
5 | Tilak Punyatithi and Thursday 01/08/2019
Annabhau Sathe Jayanti |
6 August Kranti Din  Friday 09/08/2019
7 Independence day ' Thursday = 15/08/2019
8 Teacher’s day Thursday 05/09/2019
9 | Tree Plantation Program Thursday 26/09/2019
10  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday  02/10/2019
11 End of semester Thursday 24/10/2019
12 | Rashtriya Ekata Diwas Thursday 31/10/2019
13 | Semester Exams 03/11/19 to

22/11/19
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National Constitution Day
FYCAP

Start of Second Semester
Sports days

Cultural activities (College
Days)

FY Result

' Republic Day
Chattrapati Shivaji Maharaj
Jayanti

Semester Exams

Savitribai Phule Punyatithi
Mahatma Phule Jayanti

Dr. B R Ambedkar Birth
Anniversary

FYCAP

' Tuesday

_Fﬁday

ijﬂonday

‘Sunday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday

26/11/2019
22/11/19 to
1/12/19
29/11/2019

11/12/19 to
16/12/19

17/12/19 to
20/12/19

30/12/2019
26/01/2020
19/02/2020

28/02/20 to
10/04/20

10/03/2020
11/04/2020
14/04/2020

15/04/20 to
30/04/20
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n 26 Maharashtra Day  Friday 01/05/2020
27 FY Result ~ Saturday 30/05/2020

Note: Dates are tentitive. Schedule may change.

Extra activities, if any, may be arranged as per guidelines
issued by Principal
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